- 28 -
Siko BV is official distributor for the world
leading trademark medmix (formerly Sulzer).
Manufacturer and supplier for compatible one
and two-component mixing systems including
cartridges, mixers, dispensers and accessories
Static mixers – MIXPAC™ MCH / MCHX mixers
Technical Data

Dia.
A (mm)
Approx.
Content
Vol (ml)
MCH Series for Ratios 1:1 & 2:1
MCH 05-18T 5 18 8 121 1.5 2.1
MCH 05-24T 5 24 8 149 1.5 2.3
MCH 05-32T 5 32 8 188 1.5 2.8
MCH 06-18T 6.35 18 10 149 1.9 3.6
MCH 06-24T 6.35 24 10 185 1.9 4.2
MCH 06-32T 6.35 32 10 234 1.9 6.6
MCH 08-18T 8 18 12 177 2.4 6.7
MCH 08-24T 8 24 12 223 2.4 8.5
MCH 08-32T 8 32 12 287 2.4 11.5
MCH 10-18T 10 18 14 214 3.0 12.3
MCH 10-24T 10 24 14 276 3.0 14.6
MCH 10-32T 10 32 14 352 3.0 21.8
MCH 13-12T 13 12 17 170 4.0 15.5
MCH 13-18T 13 18 17 231 4.0 21.0
MCH 13-24G 13 24 17 286 M15*1.5 27.0
MCH 13-24T 13 24 17 293 4.0 27.3
MCH 13-32T 13 32 17 379 4.0 35.4
MCH 1008-18S 10/8 18 14/12 212 3.5 10.20
MCHX Series for Ratios 4:1 & 10:1
MCHX 08-18T 8 18 12 182 2.4 6.7
MCHX 08-24T 8 24 12 230 2.4 8.5
MCHX 10-12T 10 12 14 155 3.0 9.6
MCHX 10-18T 10 18 14 215 3.0 12.3
MCHX 10-24T 10 24 14 275 3.0 14.6
MCHX 13-12T 13 12 17 192 n.a. 11.6
MCHX 15-12-30 15 12 18 195 n.a. 27